
Monday, June 15
. 2 Radio Roundabout
415 Dad and Dave30 For the Pianist45

# Vintage Vocals8. 3 The World Today: Imperialism Re-interpreted, a ag’ by Sir Norman AngellBC)
8.20 Joe the Carrier Lad: Music fromthe Midlands (BBC)
9.6 Organ Music from British Cathe-drals and Abbeys: Worcester Cathedral,David Willcocks (organist) (BBC)
410. & Late Evening Melodies10.30 Close down

QZ athghes.‘8.19 a.m. Housewives’ Choice10. 0 The Great Tradition10.15 Master Music10.45 Home Science Talk: Washday Carefor Woollens
414. 0 Music While You Work
121.30 Variety Bandbox (BBC)42. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 Do You Remember?3.0 Rhythm on the Range3.15 Norman Walker (English bass)And Yet I Love Her Till I DieLove is a Bauble
Under the Greenwood TreeWho So Pale and Wan ParryBlow, Blow, Thou Winter Wind

SargeantMy Love’s an ArbutusTrottin’ to the Fair
The Bold Be

TT Child Stanford4. 0 The Mayor of Casterbridge4.28 Gems of Melody5. 0 Children’s Session: Kookaburra
6.30 Richard Crooks (tenor)
5.45 Dinner Music7.0 After Dinner Musicei The Home Gardener (Cecil Bas-tion
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 Listeners’ Requests8.30 Throne and People: Edward VIII
and George VI, hone by John Connell8.58 Accent on Swing10.30 Close down |

OXNoe
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.308.0

1

8.45

District Weather Forecast
Around the Town with Ena Cart-
ght
The Intruder
Famous Frauds
Kevs on the Case

10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Gracie Fields
6.45
7. 0
7.15
7.30
1oo

The Bishop’s Mantle
Light Orchestras
Dossier on Dumetrius
VarietyIt Happened in Taranaki: When

Seventy-two Men Sold the Province, atalk by Joan Faulkner Blake
6.15
8.30
8. 3
8.30
10. 0
10.20

The Orchestre Raymonde
Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)
Nights at the Opera
Going Places and Meeting People
Soft Lights and Sweet Music
Close down

A>UN WANGANUI1200 ke. 250m
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.45 j§Weather Report
8. 0 Homemakers’ News and Views
8.16 Billy Cotton and his Band
8.390 Never Let Me Love You
8.45 The Bishop’s Mantle10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Will Glahe and his Orchestra
6.45 Tell It to Taylors7.0 Reserved
7.16 ..Hawaiian Harmonies.
7.30 _ Songtime: Yvette
7.45 Rumba Rhythms8. 0 Looking at Life8.15 Ronnie Ronalde (whistling and
singing)8.30 ne Minute To Go: A selected paneldiscusses a variety of topics in a light-
hearted, but sometimes serious, manner
9. 4 MABEL ROPER (contralto)
Sapphic OdeThe Blacksmith
Love Song
Cradle Song Brahms

(Studio)
8.20 Organ Music from British Cathe-drals and Abbeys: St. Giles’ Cathedral,
H. Bunney (organist) (BBC) ,

9,33 The Victor Male Chorus9.45 ZB Book Review (NZBS)10. & Highlights from Opera10.30 Close down

XIN aieam
7. Qam. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Shopping with Val9.15 Draina of Medicine
9.30 Famous Letters
9.45 Indian Summer
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Dinner Music7. 0 The White Marriage7.25 Danceland
8. 0 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)8.45 Of the Making of Books (NelsonInstitute Library)9. 3 N.Z. Meat Board Weekly Scheduleof Prices9.4 Light Salon Music
-~9.30 The Queen’s Men: The Yeomen ofthe Guard (BBC)
9.45 Short Movements from MajorWorks
10.15 Organ Music from British Cathe-drals and Abbeys: Birmingham Cathe-dral, Dr. W. Grant. {organist) (BBC10.30 Close down

3 CHRISTCHURCH
690 kc. 434m.

7.57 am. Canterbury Weather Forecast9.20 Popular Classics10. 0 Mainly for Women: Town Topics;Three Generations
0.30 Devotional Service
0.45 Music While You Work
15 Ada Alsop (soprano)80 For the Violinist45 Leroy Anderson’s Concert Orches-

1
1
1

2. 0 Lunch Music
2.20 p.m. Country Session: A. F. Green-all, of the C.R.D., discusses. CerealGreen Foods (NZBS); Rural Round-table (NZBS)1.27 Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Mainiy for Women: Opening Night-Prelude to a Premiere, by NgaioMarsh (NZBS); Home Science: Stretch-ing Meats230 Music While Yan Wark
3. 0 BBC Concert Hall
The Royal Philharmonic. Orchestra, withJennifer Vyoyan (soprano), Louis Kent-ner (piang) and George Thalben-Ball
(organ) conducted by Basil CameronOverture: The Roman Garnival BerliozPiano Concerto No. 2 in A LisztAria: The Wife of Bath DysonOrgan Concerto in B Flat

Handel-Wood
|

{To be repeated from 3YC at 7.0 onSunday)
4. 0 Pollyanna
5..0 Welsh Miscellany6.15 Children’s Session: 20,000 LeaguesUnder the Sea
* Nat King Cole
6. 0 Light and Bright7.15 Our Garden Expert
7.30 The Christchurch Salvation ArmyCitadel Band

(From the Citadel)
8. 0 The Christchurch Liedertafe!l con-ducted by Victor C. Peters, with 0.
Houison. (accompanist)
Hob a Derry Danno arr. Wood
Sailors’ Chorus WaanerAn Evening’s Pastorale . Shaw
Ob, ’Tis a Glorious Sight to See
(Oberon) Weber
(Soloist: David Law)
Drake’s Breed Chudleigh-Candish
A Summer’s Lullaby Gibson
Carry Me Back to Green Pastures |

arr. Arnold(Soloist: Robert Allison)
Sweet Kitty Clover arr. HewittI Am Fate Hamblen
(Soloist: Percy Caithness)
The Old Woman Roberton
Bobby Shaftoe arr, Whittaker
Songs of the Sea Stanford(Soloist: J. .E. Mason)(From the Winter Gardens)9.30 The Black Museum

10. 0 Old Time Ballroom (BBC)10.30 Close down

SYSTere
5. O p.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Glasgow Orpheus Choir con-ducted by Sir Hugh Roberton
The Isle of Mull arr, Roberton
The Turtle Dove

arr. Vaughan WilliamsSea Sorrow Kennedy-Fraser-BantockPeat Fire Smooring Prayer
Kennedy-Fraser-RobertonCrimond Grant-Roberton

7.20 Henry Holst (violin) and GeraldMoore (piano) :

Legende Delius
7.30 Man and the Soil: Making Cropsfor the Climate, by Professor EricAshby (BBC)
The breeding of plants adaptable towidely . differing conditions of climatehas helped to feed us in this centuryProfessor Ashby speaks about this newscience and its relation to the soil,
7.44 JOYCE BARRELL (piano)Children’s Corner Suite Debussy(Studio)
8. 0 Window on the Sudan, a featureby Colin Wills (BBC)
9. 0 The German Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted by Joseph KeilberthFour Tone Poems after Arnold Rock-lin RegerThe Berlin Philharmonic Orchestra con-ducted by Paul Hindemith
Matthias the Painter Hindemith

7 The Danish State Broadcasting
Madrigal Choir conducted by MogensWoldike *

Missa Brevis Buxtehude
10. 2 Literary Criticism in N.Z.: The
Beginnings, a series of three talks byJames Bertram (NZBS)
10.16
Fantasie in F Minor, Op. 49 Chopin10.30 Close down :
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Shura Cherkassky (piano)

+ Oam. Breakfast Melodies
Good Morning, LadiesJanuary’s DaughterThe Bishop’s Mantle
Evil Lady
Close down
pm. Dinner MusicThe Secret Mountain
Vocal Interlude
Modern Marvels
Tunes of the TimesWaltz Memories
The Gallant Island: The story be-ee
award
of the George Cross to}( rv)

8.33 The Polish Army Choir
8.45 Talk: My Aunt Bella (NZRS)9. 3 London Studio Melodies: Geraldo’sConcert Orchestra, with the GeorgeMitchell Choir and John Hanson (tenor)

BC)

ep Ray’s alaugh (BBC)10. Time for Dancing10.30 Close down

BYE sarmoura
2hs am. In Sentimental MoodMorning Star: Matthew Dickie10. 0 Devotional Service
10.148 Stepmother10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 From the Theatre11.30 Cowboy Corner11.46 Keyboard Entertainers12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Classical Music
The Moldau SmetanaBallet Suite: The Seasons Glazcunov3. 0 Music While You Work3.30 Among Your Souvenirs4.0 Three Generations
4.12 Humour and Harmony
4.45 Waltz Time6. 0 Children’s session: Dan Dare
5.30 Dinner Music6. 0 My Son, Tom7.30 The Greymouth Municipal Band,conducted by J. Henderson
Coronation March (Le Prophete)

Meyerbeer
Hymn: Fierce Raged the Tempest

DykesFantasie: D’ye Ken John Peel
GreenwoodOverture: Light Cavalry SuppeMarch: Steadfast and True Teike

(Studio)8. 0 Dark Stranger
8.30 Music Magazine (NZBS)9.30 Jazz Ciub U.S.A. (VOA)10. 0 Sleepy Serenade
10.30 Close down

AVI e018
9.
Ph
am. Jobn Cameron (baritone)Music While You Work10.70 Organ Interlude

10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 Music For My Lady

11. 0 Topica for Women: Home Science
Talk, Stretching Meats; Pursuit of Happiness-Work, by J. D. MeDonald

(NZBS)
11.36 Morning Proms
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Otago Hospital Requests3.0 Music While You Work
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Overture: La Forza del Destino Verdi
Concerto Gregoriano RespighliParis; Ein Nachtstuck Dslius

4.30 Sid Phillips and his Orchestra4.45 Two in Harmony
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.30 Children’s session: Mr. Nim’s Cire
eus, and Kidnapped
6. 0 Pollyanna
6.15 Piano TimeT@ Local News
7.16 A Rune for the Very Bored: Seventeen ways of avdiding boredom, a meditation aloud by Kenneth Funnell

(NZBS)
7.30 Dominion Pipe Band Contest, 1953:
A Grade Test Selection, City of Wellington (1st) and Dunedin Highland PipsBand (2nd) and A Grade Champions

(NZBS)
(8. 0 The Douglas Sisters (vocalists) andRoi Don (piano): Light Entertainment

(Studio)
8,20 Sportsman of the Week: LankfordSmith interviews Jack Stewart
8.30 Take it From Here (BBC) (to be
repeated from 4YA at 11.30 on Satur
day)
9.30 The Guy Lombardo Show *
10. 0 Johnny Hodges and his Orchestra10.30 Close down

CVS tot EDM,
Op.m. Concert Hour
0 Dinner Music
it) Dinu Lipatti (piano)Sonata in E, L.23
Sonata in D Minor, L.413 ScarlattiPartita No. 1 in B Flat Bach
7.22 Margaret Ritchie (soprano)Blissful the Peace
To Chloe MozartTell Me Lovely Shepherd BoyceBid Me Discourse Bishon

(Nog

—

7.38 Poets Laureate: Professor J. Y. T.
Greig introduces a programme about thelife and work of Alfred, Lord Tennyson

(NZBS)
7.58 The Busch String Quartet
Quartet in B Flat, Op. 168 Schubert8.24 Ebbe Stignani (soprano), Benia-mino Gigli ‘tenor), Ezio Pinza (bass),with the Rome Royal Opera Chorus andOrchestra conducted by Tullio Serafin
Requiem Verdi

9.39 Books: Lt.-Col. Angus Ross reviewsthe War Diaries of Field-Marshal Lord
| Haig (NZBS)
9.53 The Boyd Neel String OrchestraConcertino in F Minor PergolesiThird Suite of Ancient Airs and Dancesfor Lute ; RespighiLargo Vivaldi10.30 Close down

ANY, Z2 720 ke 416m.
9.30 a.m. Hunting Songs
9.45 At the Console10. 0 Devotiona) Service
10.148 Coronets of England10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: The Legend of
_ Kathie Warren; Jane’s Library Guide
411.30 Miniature Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Notes for Farmers2.0 The Lilian Dale Affair
2.15 Music from the First Elizabethan
Age: Layton Ring (virginals), JoyceFarrell, Patricia Ford and Thoma? Rive(recorders), Olga Burton (soprano) and
Beatrice Jones (contralto) (NZBS)
3. 0 Songtime: Clement Williams3.15 Oscar Straus Favourites3.30 Hospital Session4.0 Those Were the Days4,30 Around the Dance Bands
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;Dan Dare; Correspondence Club
.30 Repeat Performance
Dad and Dave
Port Chronicle
Hill-Billy Corner: Iris Mathieson
(Studio)

The Perry Como Show (VOA)
ON

NNOA)ono

45
. 0 The Adventures of P.C. 49: The
Case of the Second Murderer (BBC)8.30 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)9.30 The Black Museum
10, O Modern Dance Musie
10.30 Cluse down


